12121212 Microtomy and HistologyMicrotomy and HistologyMicrotomy and HistologyMicrotomy and Histology
Phone: +44 (0) 118 981 7775  Fax: +44 (0) 118 981 7881   e-mail: sales@taab.co.uk  www.taab.co.uk11112222....11112222
Diamond KnivesDiamond KnivesDiamond KnivesDiamond Knives
We are able to offer a choice of the market leading brands of diamond knives for ultrathin and semithin
sectioning. All knives are guaranteed and details of their care and use are available in data sheet form
from TAAB free of charge. For those people who have never used a diamond knife or who would like
to try another brand, loan knives are available.
Diamond knives are not only for those people with tough specimens where they produce results
unobtainable with glass knives, but also for the hard pressed modern laboratory where time is of the
essence and results are required without time-loss. Diamond knives have the ability to cut all manner
of soft and hard specimens and section samples with mixed densities within the same block. They
have a remarkable tolerance for producing results from difficult specimens that makes them an
invaluable tool for any modern electron microscope laboratory.
The cost of the diamond knives is more than compensated for by the speed of production of useable
results from imperfect embeddings or from samples unavoidably accepted from third parties where
preparation quality is unknown. Diamond knives supplied by TAAB can be resharpened an infinite
number of times at a price a little over half that of a new knife.
Diatome Diamond Knives for EMDiatome Diamond Knives for EMDiatome Diamond Knives for EMDiatome Diamond Knives for EM
Swiss diamond knives with an enviable reputation for reliability and performance.
Diatome knives for ultrathin ambient sectioning
Standard ambient knives
The standard holder is blue anodised with the diamond is ground to a 45° angle. We now
recommend 35° as a no-cost option for all standard work being the best compromise
between performance and edge life. We can offer black anodised boats for those who
prefer them.The choice of holder does not affect the purchase price. The edge lengths
available are as follows:
K065/15 1.5mm, K065/20 2.0mm,  K065/25 2.5mm,  K065/30 3.0mm,  K065/35 3.5mm
K065/40 4.0mm
Diatome Cryo Knives
Standard cryo knives
Holders for cryosectioning are normally triangular (without flotation bath) and manufactured
from a special alloy.They can be specified with a flotation bath and 35° or 45° angles at no
extra cost. Knife sizes available:
K065/C/15 1.5mm, K065/C/20 2.0mm, K065/C/25 2.5mm, K065/C/30 3.0mm, K065/C/35
3.5mm and K065/C/40 4.0mm
Cryo immuno knife for sucrose droplet and frozen hydrated sections
The cryo immuno knife has a 35° or 25° diamond for lowest section compression and is the
first cryo diamond knife with a plateau. The 35° gives optimised section pick-up resulting in
the best section quality for immunocytochemistry using a loop and sucrose/methyl cellulose
droplet. This method reduces the stress applied to the section and leads to better structural
preservation. The 25° knife is designed for frozen hydrated specimens. Both are available
only with 3mm edge.
K065/30/CI/35 3mm Diatome Cryo immuno diamond knife 35° for sucrose
K065/30/CI/25 3mm Diatome cryo immuno 25° for frozen hydrated
Diatome Ultrasonic Knife
A totally new concept in ultrathin sectioning giving practically zero compression, thinner
sections, better structural preservation and easier sectioning of ‘difficult’ materials. The
oscillations are strictly controlled in the horizontal plane. The results at room temperature
are exciting but at low temperature are exceptional.
K067/30 3.0mm Diatome Ultrasonic oscillating diamond knife with controller
Please ask for a copy of our free
publication ‘The Care and Use of
Diamond Knives’.
TAAB Diamond Knife

Diamond Knife Cleaning KitDiamond Knife Cleaning KitDiamond Knife Cleaning KitDiamond Knife Cleaning Kit
A kit for cleaning the edge of diamond knives consisting of Tween 80 solution (100mls),
dropper bottle, polystyrene sticks, single bristle brush and cleaning instructions.
C262 Diamond knife cleaning kit
12121212
Phone: +44  (0) 118 981 7775              Fax: +44 (0) 118 981 7881          e-mail: sales@taab.co.uk 11112222....11115555
American knives with a huge range of holders. Each knife has a 12 month warranty against
any defects. The following types of knife are available:
SU Standard Ultramicrotomy        CW Cryo Wet           CD Cryo Dry
MT Materials Science    LH Light Microscopy        LC Light Microscopy Cryo
There are eight different boat styles but we supply standard black anodised holder type SU
with oval cavity unless otherwise instructed, or for cryo, triangular stainless steel with
non-glare finish. Normal knife angle is 45° but 35° and 55° are no-cost options for some
applications.
Microstar ultrathin knives Types SU, CD, CW,  in sizes:
K080/10 1.0mm K080/12 1.2mm K080/14 1.4mm K080/15 1.5mm
K080/16 1.6mm K080/18 1.8mm K080/20 2.0mm K080/22 2.2mm
K080/24 2.4mm K080/25 2.5mm K080/26 2.6mm K080/28 2.8mm
K080/30 3.0mm K080/32 3.2mm K080/34 3.4mm K080/35 3.5mm
K080/36 3.6mm K080/38 3.8mm K080/40 4.0mm K080/42 4.2mm
K080/44 4.4mm K080/45 4.5mm K080/46 4.6mm K080/48 4.8mm
K080/50 5.0mm K080/52 5.2mm K080/54 5.4mm K080/55 5.5mm
K080/56 5.6mm K080/58 5.8mm K080/60 6.0mm
Microstar ultrathin knives type MT (Materials Science)
Ultramicrotomy knives suitable for difficult materials samples and not polished to the same
degree as SU knives. Available in the following sizes:
K081/20 2.0mm K081/25 2.5mm K081/30 3.0mm K081/35 3.5mm
K081/40 4.0mm K081/45 4.5mm K081/50 5.0mm K081/55 5.5mm
K081/60 6.0mm K081/65 6.5mm K081/70 7.0mm
Microstar light microscope knives types LH
Knives suitable for thicker sections (>1µm) on ultramicrotomes or special motorised
rotaries. Available in the following sizes:
K082/40 4.0mm K082/45 4.5mm K082/50 5.0mm K082/55 5.5mm
K082/60 6.0mm K082/65 6.5mm K082/70 7.0mm K082/75 7.5mm
K082/80 8.0mm K082/85 8.5mm K082/90 9.0mm K082/95 9.5mm
K082/100 10.0mm
Microstar light microscope knives types LC
Knives suitable for cryostat sectioning (>1µm) or low temperature materials EM. Available in
the following sizes:
K083/40 4.0mm K083/45 4.5mm K083/50 5.0mm K083/55 5.5mm
K083/60 6.0mm K083/65 6.5mm K083/70 7.0mm K083/75 7.5mm
K083/80 8.0mm K083/85 8.5mm K083/90 9.0mm K083/95 9.5mm
K083/100 10.0mm
Microstar Diamond KnivesMicrostar Diamond KnivesMicrostar Diamond KnivesMicrostar Diamond Knives
Microstar type SU
Microstar type CD
Microtomy and HistologyMicrotomy and HistologyMicrotomy and HistologyMicrotomy and Histology